AUTOMATIC ZERO
AIR GENERATOR
LTGASS8-2



https://labtare.com

AUTOMATIC ZERO AIR GENERATOR LTGAS8-2

Used in Pharmaceutical, Gas Chromatography Detectors, Petrochemical, Laboratory, Medical, Research, Industries,

Environmental, Clinical, Forensics..

Also known as Laboratory Air Generator.

LTGAS8-2 AUTOMATIC ZERO AIR GENERATOR

High precision output pressure
Water automatically drain out

Two levels stainless steel made purifications

Large inside stainless steel air tank

Have two levels pressure stable valve. Output air pressure much stable
Have over pressure protection, low voltage start up, DC, greatly protect inside

compressor

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Output Pressure

Noise

Dimension

Net Weight

Consumption Power
Output Flow Rate
Environmental Temperature

Humidity
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LTGAS8-2
0-0.4MPa
<35dB
420x260x350 mm
22 kg
150 W
0-2000 ml/min
0-45°C
<85%
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