## AUTOMATIC ZERO AIR GENERATOR LTGAS8-2



## **AUTOMATIC ZERO AIR GENERATOR LTGAS8-2**

Used in Pharmaceutical, Gas Chromatography Detectors, Petrochemical, Laboratory, Medical, Research, Industries, Environmental, Clinical, Forensics...

Also known as Laboratory Air Generator.

## LTGAS8-2 AUTOMATIC ZERO AIR GENERATOR

High precision output pressure

Water automatically drain out

Two levels stainless steel made purifications

Large inside stainless steel air tank

Have two levels pressure stable valve. Output air pressure much stable

Have over pressure protection, low voltage start up, DC, greatly protect inside compressor



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	LTGAS8-2
Output Pressure	0-0.4MPa
Noise	<35dB
Dimension	420x260x350 mm
Net Weight	22 kg
Consumption Power	150 W
Output Flow Rate	0-2000 ml/min
Environmental Temperature	0-45°C
Humidity	≤85%



**Labtare Analytical Instruments** 

Email: info@labtare.com | Website: labtare.com